Spellman’s SL Series of high voltage power supplies
are designed to meet uncompromising performance
standards in a minimum of space. Their circuitry includes
a resonant high frequency inverter with proprietary control
which provides fault-free operation in extreme transient
and arcing environments with greater than 85% efficiency.
These full featured supplies are available in a wide range
of outputs with many options.

1.75” (1U)
3.50” (2U)
How To Order:
Sample model number:  SL80PN1200/NSS/DPM4
SL series unit, 80kV maximum output voltage,
reversible polarity output, 1200 watts, no slow start,
4.5 digit panel meters
There may be some restrictions on multiple option combinations.
Please contact our Sales department for more details.
Corporate Headquarters
Hauppauge, New York USA
+1-631-630-3000     FAX: +1-631-435-1620
e-mail: sales@spellmanhv.com
www.spellmanhv.com 128009-001   REV. AF
Spellman High Voltage is an ISO 9001:2008 and ISO 14001:2004 registered company
Copyright © 2001 Spellman High Voltage Electronics Corp.
24
.0
0
[6
09
.6
0]
DANGER
HIGH VOLTAGE
milliamperes kilovolts
SL
I O
HV
ON
HV
OFF
DANGER
HIGH VOLTAGE
1- FLOATING GND
(OPTIONAL)
2- GND
DANGER
HIGH VOLTAGE
LINE INPUT
TB1-I/O INTERFACE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 262521 22 23 24
TB1
1    2
WARNING
DO NOT REMOVE HIGH VOLTAGE
CABLE UNTIL 3 MINUTES
HAVE ELAPSED AFTER
TURNING POWER OFF
SPELLMAN
HIGH VOLTAGE ELECTRONICS CORP.
Plainview, NY 11803        MADE IN USA
PART NO:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.
OUTPUT:
INPUT:
17.03 [432.49]
26 PIN TERMINAL
BLOCK FOR
REMOTE
CONTROL
MONITORING
2 PIN TERMINAL BLOCK LOAD
RETURN (CHASSIS GROUND)
16.87 [428.62]
19
.0